American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

DARKIE

DARKY

DIMPLES..

GLENSHEE APACHE

GLENSHEE ASTI RICCADONNA

GLENSHEE BLACK MAGIC

GLENSHEE BUTTONS

GLENSHEE CHARLIE

GLENSHEE CHARLIE BROWN

GLENSHEE CHECKERS

GLENSHEE CHIEF SMURF

GLENSHEE CHRISTABELLE

GLENSHEE CHUM

GLENSHEE CRACKER

GLENSHEE DADDY COOL

GLENSHEE DEWDROP

GLENSHEE DINKY

GLENSHEE DUMPLING

GLENSHEE ELLIE

GLENSHEE GREY DAWN

GLENSHEE HAZEL

GLENSHEE HEIDI

GLENSHEE HOLLY

GLENSHEE JACOB

GLENSHEE JELLYBEANS

GLENSHEE JINGLE BELLS

GLENSHEE LADY DI

GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

GLENSHEE LITTLE BESS

GLENSHEE LITTLE BOY BLUE

GLENSHEE LOTTO

GLENSHEE MAESTRO

GLENSHEE MOONSHADOW

GLENSHEE NUGGET

GLENSHEE PANSYFACE

GLENSHEE PETER PAN

GLENSHEE PIPPI LONGSTOCKING

GLENSHEE RIVERDANCE

GLENSHEE SATIN

GLENSHEE SEBASTIAN

Equine Registry

DoB

CHATEAUS GLENSHEE AMERICAN MILLIEO9-Nov-1985

Not Recorded
01-Aug-1983
Not Recorded
09-Jan-1993
01-Dec-1996
09-Jan-2000
21-Oct-1990
01-Aug-1989
25-0Oct-1999
26-Oct-1995
04-Nov-1989
08-Nov-1988
08-Nov-1986
02-Dec-2000
10-Nov-1991
01-Dec-1986
02-Dec-1989
01-Nov-1985
26-Oct-2000
01-Aug-1984
10-Nov-1990
05-Nov-1991
24-Nov-1987
21-Nov-1987
29-Nov-1989
24-Dec-1987
17-Nov-1995
24-Oct-1992
25-Nov-1989
19-Mar-1995
31-Oct-1992
09-Oct-1994
03-Nov-1995
13-Oct-2001
Not Recorded
21-Nov-1986
21-Sep-1991
19-Nov-1997
18-Feb-1994

13-Dec-1994

Sex
Mare
Stallion

Stallion

Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Stallion

Stallion

Reg
0302
SR794
2684
DM825
1239
1185
3098
1113
1629
3097
1141
1120
1092
1176
3643
1125
0707
4403
2169
3644
1091
0679
1122
1086
4041
1060
1054
5466
0517
1126
1140
1217
0585
2492
4768
DM803
0489
1668
2550
1139

1146

Dam

DELL TERA MISS MUFFETT (IMP USA)
DELL TERA MISS MUFFETT (IMP USA)
DELL TERA MISS MUFFETT (IMP USA)
DELL TERA NIGHTSHADE (IMP USA)
DELL TERA MUSHROOM (IMP USA)
DELL TERA CARRIE (IMP USA)

DELL TERA JUDY (IMP USA)

DELL TERA CARRIE (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE BELLE HANNAH
GLENSHEE SHORTCAKE

DELL TERA CARMIN (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE SMURFETTE

DELL TERA CARRIE (IMP USA)

DELL TERA CARRIE (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE GYPSOPHILA

DELL TERA JUDY (IMP USA)

DELL TERA CARMIN (IMP USA)

DELL TERA NIGHTSHADE (IMP USA)
DELL TERA MUSHROOM (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE SHORTCAKE

DELL TERA MISS MUFFETT (IMP USA)
DELL TERA MISS MUFFETT (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE SHORTCAKE

DELL TERA NIGHTSHADE (IMP USA)
DELL TERA MISS MUFFETT (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE SHORTCAKE

DELL TERA MUSHROOM (IMP USA)

DELL TERA JUDY (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE KIRI'S PRIDE

DELL TERA MUSHROOM (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE LITTLE MODEL

DELL TERA CARRIE (IMP USA)
DELL TERA CARRIE (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE SHORTCAKE

DELL TERA JUDY (IMP USA)

DELL TERA MUSHROOM (IMP USA)
DELL TERA NIGHTSHADE (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE GYPSOPHILA
GLENSHEE BLACKBERRY

DELL TERA JUDY (IMP USA)

Page 1

DELL TERA GOLDEN HONEYSUCKLE (IN

DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA) (1980)

Damsire

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA)

WILLOWBANK SUNRISE

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

GLENSHEE EL GREGOE

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

WILLOWBANK SUNRISE

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)
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American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

GLENSHEE SHADOW

GLENSHEE SHORTBREAD

GLENSHEE SILVER DOLLAR

GLENSHEE SILVER MAGIC

GLENSHEE SMURFETTE

GLENSHEE SNOWCLOUD

GLENSHEE TEDDY

GLENSHEE TESSA

GLENSHEE TINKERBELL

GLENSHEE TOBLERONE

GLENSHEE TOOTSIE

GLENSHEE TWEEDLE

OAKLAHOMA LITTLE JOE

Equine Registry

JAC GLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER

DoB
01-Oct-1990
24-Nov-1990
26-0Oct-1995
23-Dec-1991
01-Aug-1983
01-Aug-1985
01-Aug-1985
30-Oct-1991
23-Dec-1986
24-Dec-1989
01-May-1989
01-Nov-1985
01-Aug-1986

05-Sep-1997

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Stallion

Gelding

Reg

1115
0199
1925
1123
1089
1052
4415
1121
1084
1057
1948
1096
0296

1366

Dam

DELL TERA JUDY (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE SHORTCAKE

DELL TERA CARMIN (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE HOLLY

DELL TERA CHOCOLATE (IMP USA)
DELL TERA MUSHROOM (IMP USA)
DELL TERA MUSHROOM (IMP USA)
DELL TERA BLAZEY (IMP USA)
DELL TERA JUDY (IMP USA)

DELL TERA MUSHROOM (IMP USA)
DELL TERA TINKERBELL (IMP USA)
DELL TERA NIGHTSHADE (IMP USA)
DELL TERA MISS MUFFETT (IMP USA)

DELL TERA MUSHROOM (IMP USA)
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DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA) (1980)

Damsire

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA)
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